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COMPETENCY DEVELOPMENT RECORD – ENGINEERING AUSTRALIA STAGE 1 COMPETENCIES

Use this document to record all approved Professional Practice Program activities and the competencies you have developed as a result of your participation. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]This record will allow you to track your progress, ensure all competencies have been attained, identify which competencies are areas of strength and which ones need more development.  This document will also support you with career planning, job applications and interview preparation. This record can be attached to your final reflective report as an appendix.

Hover over the numbered competencies to see the general heading. A full list of indicators of attainment for each element of competency can be found here: EA Stage 1 Competencies

	DATE
	ORGANISATION
	EXPERIENCE
	DETAIL
	DURATION HRS
	REFLECTION IN MAHARA
	NOTES
	STAGE 1 COMPETENCIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Knowledge & Skill Base
	Engineering Application Ability
	Professional & Personal Attributes

	[bookmark: KSB1]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.1
	1.2
	1.3
	1.4
	1.5
	1.6
	2.1
	2.2
	2.3
	2.4
	3.1
	3.2
	3.3
	3.4
	3.5
	3.6

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐

UniSA STEM Industry Experience team: +61 (08) 8302 5900 or STEM.PPP@unisa.edu.au
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